CATALOG 2019-2020
DGS LINE
CONTENT
2 VK Systems PLC
+41 44 970 20 00
PRODUCTS

Application:
Erode
Manufacturing engineering
Grind
Measuring technology
Automation
4 VK Systems PLC
+41 44 970 20 00
ORDER OVERVIEW
DGS Line
Precision chuck
Article Designation Package Contents
spigot with through hole for universal use
DGS.070.000 Chuck 3 DGS 70 basic
Chuck without Jaws, clamping key, hexagonal screwdriver,
3-pieces cylinder head screws (stainless)
DGS.080.000 Chuck 3 DGS 80 basic
DGS.125.000 Chuck 3 DGS 125 basic
DGS.160.000 Chuck 3 DGS 160 basic
DGS.070.001 Chuck 3 DGS 70 complete
Chuck with 2-set clamping jaws for inside and outside
clamping, clamping key, hexagonal screwdriver, 3-pieces
cylinder head screws (stainless)
DGS.080.001 Chuck 3 DGS 80 complete
DGS.125.001 Chuck 3 DGS 125 complete
DGS.160.001 Chuck 3 DGS 160 complete
DGS.070.002 Chuck 3 DGS 70 inside
Chuck with 1-set clamping jaws for inside clamping,
clamping key, hexagonal screwdriver, 3-pieces cylinder head
screws (stainless)
DGS.080.002 Chuck 3 DGS 80 inside
DGS.125.002 Chuck 3 DGS 125 inside
DGS.160.002 Chuck 3 DGS 160 inside
DGS.070.003 Chuck 3 DGS 70 outside
Chuck with 1-set clamping jaws for outside clamping,
clamping key, hexagonal screwdriver, 3-pieces cylinder head
screws (stainless)
DGS.080.003 Chuck 3 DGS 80 outside
DGS.125.003 Chuck 3 DGS 125 outside
DGS.160.003 Chuck 3 DGS 160 outside
DGS.070.004 Chuck 3 DGS 70 bloc
Chuck with 1-set bloc jaws, clamping key, hexagonal
screwdriver, 3-pieces cylinder head screws (stainless)
DGS.080.004 Chuck 3 DGS 80 bloc
DGS.125.004 Chuck 3 DGS 125 bloc
DGS.160.004 Chuck 3 DGS 160 bloc
DGS.070.005 Chuck 3 DGS 70 basic plus
Chuck with 1-set basic jaws without top jaws, clamping
key, hexagonal screwdriver, 3-pieces cylinder head screws
(stainless)
DGS.080.005 Chuck 3 DGS 80 basic plus
DGS.125.005 Chuck 3 DGS 125 basic plus
DGS.160.005 Chuck 3 DGS 160 basic plus
DGS.070.006 Chuck 3 DGS 70 basic combi
Chuck with 1-set basic jaws and reversible top jaws for
inside and outside clamping, clamping key, hexagonal
screwdriver, 3-pieces cylinder head screws (stainless)
DGS.080.006 Chuck 3 DGS 80 basic combi
DGS.125.006 Chuck 3 DGS 125 basic combi
DGS.160.006 Chuck 3 DGS 160 basic combi
DGS.070.007 Chuck 3 DGS 70 plus bloc
Chuck with 1-set basic jaws and bloc, clamping key,
hexagonal screwdriver, 3-pieces cylinder head screws
(stainless)
DGS.080.007 Chuck 3 DGS 80 plus bloc
DGS.125.007 Chuck 3 DGS 125 plus bloc
DGS.160.007 Chuck 3 DGS 160 plus bloc
5Catalog DGS Line 2019 - 2020
ORDER OVERVIEW
DGS Line
Jaws
Article Designation Package Contents
spandrel suitable for linie dgs
DGS.070.013 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 70 inside
Clamping Jaws made of stainless steel for inside clamping
(hardened / ground)
DGS.080.013 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 80 inside
DGS.125.013 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 125 inside
DGS.160.013 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 160 inside
DGS.070.014 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 70 outside
Clamping Jaws made of stainless steel for outside clamping
(hardened / ground)
DGS.080.014 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 80 outside
DGS.125.014 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 125 outside
DGS.160.014 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 160 outside
DGS.070.015 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 70 bloc
Bloc Jaws made of stainless steel
DGS.080.015 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 80 bloc
DGS.125.015 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 125 bloc
DGS.160.015 Clamping Jaws 3 DGS 160 bloc
DGS.070.020 Basic Jaws 3 DGS 70
Basic Jaws made of stainless steel
DGS.080.020 Basic Jaws 3 DGS 80
DGS.125.020 Basic Jaws 3 DGS 125
DGS.160.020 Basic Jaws 3 DGS 160
DGS.070.114 Top Jaws 3 DGS 70
Reversible top jaws for inside- and outside clamping
(hardened / ground)
DGS.080.114 Top Jaws 3 DGS 80
DGS.125.114 Top Jaws 3 DGS 125
DGS.160.114 Top Jaws 3 DGS 160
6 VK Systems PLC
+41 44 970 20 00